To the Hansahle Commission of Day of the Land				
	cord the attached original documents or copy thereof. Docket No.: 31754			
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies);			
13-31-SPORT, INC	Name:13-31-SPORT II, INC			
	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached yes no	Street Address: 9604 W. 121st Terrace			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	City_ Overland Park State Kansas ZIP 66213			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☒ Change of Name ☐ Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? yes no			
Execution Date: December 30, 2003				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exec	ution data of the publication is			
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 6,499,139 6,598,234	and the application is			
Additional numbers atta	ched? 🗆 Yes 🗵 No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:1			
Name: ANDREW G. COLOMBO, Reg. No. 40,565	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 80.00			
Internal Address; HOVEY WILLIAMS LLP	☐ Enclosed			
Street Address: 2405 GRAND BOULEVARD, SUITE 400	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 19-0522			
City: KANSAS CITY State MO Zip 64108	Deposit account number: 19-0522 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
Statement and Signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information to true document.	us and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original			
ANDREW G. COLOMBO Name of Person Signing Signature ANDREW G. COLOMBO Date				
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 3			
OMBNo. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
Do not detac	ch this portion			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheat information to:				
Commissioner of Patents Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450				
time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed	d to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including d, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments uk Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C., Reduction Project. (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503			

PATENT REEL: 014363 FRAME: 0931 Feb.20, 2004 9:51AM RCW LAV

No.0558 P. 2/3

Contact Information
Kansas Secretary of State
Ron Thornburgh
Memorial Hall, 1st Floor
120 S.W. 10th Avenue
Topeka, KS 66612-1594
(785) 296-4564
kasos@kasos.org
www.kssos.org

KANSAS SECRETARY OF STATE For Profit Corporation Certificate of Amendment

AP

All information must be completed or this document will not be accepted for filing.

1.	Name	of the	corporation:
		V4 44V	Anna & Barbarbarana by C.

13-31-Sport, Inc.

Name must match the name on record with the secretary of state

2. The articles of incorporation are amended as follows:

Do not write in this space

Article 1: The name of the corporation shall be 13-31-Sport II, Inc.

The amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of K.S.A. 17-6602.	· ***	د
	ទី១៩ 🚽	لدا
	1	
.'')	??de
I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the state of Kansas that the foregoing is true and correct.	, r	144
20 December 2000		50
Executed on the OO of Letterman 2003.	# E	•*
Day Month Year	(- im)	3

Mark Hu Brown
President or vice president

Speciality or Essistant secretary

I hereby certify this to be a true and correct copy of the prights of file.

Certified on this date:

Ron Thornburgh, Secretary of State

Instruction

Submit this form in duplicate with the \$35 filing fee.

Notice: There is a \$25 service fee for all returned checks.

Rev. 8/11/03 ares

K.S.A. 17-6602

PATENT REEL: 014363 FRAME: 0932

RECORDED: 02/24/2004